
October 27-November 2, 2024

Sunday, October 27
Confirmation, 2 pm Holy Trinity

Monday, October 28
District VB, CC vs. winner of Osmond/Wausa, 7:30 pm; TT: B. Wurdinger;

Concessions: R. Mainquist
Spirit Day
NECC Rep for Graphic Design, 10:45 am

Tuesday, October 29
District VB; TBD: Cedar will host; TT: Needed; Concessions: Needed
Food Drive for Dress Down Day
Army National Guard Rep, 10:45 am

Wednesday, October 30
PSAT testing
Choir Field Trip, 7:30 am-1:30 pm;
Speech Meeting, 7:40 am, room 115

Thursday, October 31
District VB, TBD

Friday, November 1
FB Playoff, TBD
Mass 8 am/Benediction 3 pm

Saturday, November 2
VB District Final

COMING EVENTS
Sunday, November 3: E/W Hot Dog/Brat Feed
Monday, November 4: Conf. Choral Clinic
Tuesday, November 5: FFA Degree Night
Wednesday, November 6: 12:00 dismissal; Discipleship Groups
Thursday, November 7: State VB; Mass 8 am; FFA Fruit Sales End; Dental Checks
Friday, November 8: State VB; FB Playoff Game; ACT Registration
Saturday, November 9: State VB; CCHS Craft Fair


